Standard Snapframes
Wonderfully quick and easy to use, standard snapframes are opened by hand
15mm Profile with Mitred Corners – Silver
25mm Profile with Round Corners - Silver
25mm
15mm
Poster Size Display Area
(mm)
O/A Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Stock Status Finish Order Code
A6 85 × 128 115 × 158 – Made to order Silver UCN155NØA6
A5 130 × 192 161 × 223 0.4 In stock
Silver SNA515SA(W)
Black SNA515BLK(W)
A4 192 × 279 223 × 310 0.5 In stock Silver SNA415SA(W)
A3 279 × 402 310 × 433 0.7 In stock Silver SNA315SA(W)
A2 400 × 574 430 × 604 1.1 Made to order Silver UCN155NØA2
A1 574 × 821 604 × 851 2.1 Made to order Silver UCN155NØA1
20" × 30" 488 × 742 518 × 772 1.9 Made to order Silver UCN155NØ23
Poster Size Display Area
(mm)
O/A Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Stock Status Order Code
A5 133 × 195 184 × 246 – Made to order UCN25ØNØA5
A4 195 × 282 246 × 333 0.5 In stock SNRA425SA(W)
A3 282 × 405 333 × 456 0.8 In stock SNRA325SA(W)
A2 405 × 579 456 × 630 1.3 In stock SNRA225SA(W)
A1 579 × 826 630 × 877 2.3 In stock SNRA125SA(W)
A0 826 × 1174 877 × 1225 4 Made to order UCN25ØNØAØ
20" × 30" 493 × 747 544 × 798 1.7 In stock SNR2325SA(W)
30" × 40" 747 × 1001 798 × 1052 3.4 Made to order UCN25ØNØ34
40" × 60" 1001 × 1509 1052 × 1560 6 Made to order UCN25ØNØ46
35
Sn
ap
fr
am
es
Poster Size Display Area
(mm)
O/A Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Availability Order Code
A5 133 × 195 184 × 246 – Made to order UCN255NØA5
A4 195 × 282 246 × 333 0.5 In stock SNA425SA(W)
A3 282 × 405 333 × 456 0.8 In stock SNA325SA(W)
A2 405 × 579 456 × 630 1.3 In stock SNA225SA(W)
A1 579 × 826 630 × 877 2.3 In stock SNA125SA(W)
A0 826 × 1174 877 × 1225 4 Made to order UCN255NØAØ
20" × 30" 493 × 747 544 × 798 1.7 In stock SN2325SA(W)
30" × 40" 747 × 1001 798 × 1052 3.4 Made to order UCN255NØ34
40" × 60" 1001 × 1509 1052 × 1560 6 Made to order UCN255NØ46
25mm Profile with Mitred Corners - Silver
25mm
Poster Size Display Area
(mm)
O/A Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Availability Order Code
A4 195 × 282 246 × 333 0.5
In stock
SNA425BLK(W)
A3 282 × 405 333 × 456 0.8 SNA325BLK(W)
A2 405 × 579 456 × 630 1.3 SNA225BLK(W)
A1 579 × 826 630 × 877 2.3 SNA125BLK(W)
20" × 30" 493 × 747 544 × 798 1.7 SN2325BLK(W)
25mm Profile with Mitred Corners - Black
25mm
Poster Size Display Area
(mm)
O/A Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Availability Order Code
A4 195 × 282 246 × 333 0.5
In stock
SNA425WT(W)
A3 282 × 405 333 × 456 0.8 SNA325WT(W)
A2 405 × 579 456 × 630 1.3 SNA225WT(W)
A1 579 × 826 630 × 877 2.3 SNA125WT(W)
20" × 30" 493 × 747 544 × 798 1.7 SN2325WT(W)
25mm Profile with Mitred Corners -
25mm
36
Snapfram
es
32mm Profile with Mitred Corners - Silver
Poster Size Display Area
(mm)
O/A Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
 (kg) Availability Order Code
A4 190 × 277 253 × 340 1 In stock SNA432SA(W)
A3 277 × 400 340 × 463 1.1 In stock SNA332SA(W)
A2 400 × 574 463 × 637 1.5 In stock SNA232SA(W)
A1 574 × 821 637 × 884 2.6 In stock SNA132SA(W)
A0 821 × 1169 884 × 1232 4.5 In stock SNAØ32SA(W)
20" × 30" 488 × 742 551 × 805 2.1 In stock SN2Ø3Ø32SA(W)
30" × 40" 742 × 996 805 × 1059 3.6 In stock SN3Ø4Ø32SA(W)
40" × 60" 996 × 1504 1059 × 1567 6.8 In stock SN4Ø6Ø32SA(W)
Also available with round corners (made to order)
Poster Size Display Area
(mm)
O/A Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Availability Order Code
A3 266 × 389 342 × 465 1.1 Made to order UCN385NØA3
A2 389 × 563 465 × 639 1.8 Made to order UCN385NØA2
A1 563 × 810 639 × 886 2.9 Made to order UCN385NØA1
A0 807 × 1155 885 × 1233 4.6 In stock SNAØ38SA(W)
20" × 30" 477 × 731 553 × 807 2.1 Made to order UCN385NØ23
30" × 40" 728 × 982 806 × 1060 3.9 In stock SN3438SA(W)
40" × 60" 982 × 1490 1060 × 1568 7 In stock SN4638SA(W)
37mm Profile with Mitred Corners - Wood grain
38mm Profile with Mitred Corners - Silver
Poster Size Display Area
(mm)
O/A Dimensions
(mm) Availability
A3 284 × 407 343 × 466
A2 407 × 581 466 × 640
A1 581 × 828 640 × 887
A0 828 × 1176 887 × 1235
20" × 30" 495 × 749 554 × 808
30" × 40" 749 × 1003 808 × 1062
40" × 60" 1003 × 1511 1062 × 1570
Made to order
32mm
37mm
38mm
37
Sn
ap
fr
am
es